Attachment 2
Celebrate Markham Grant Application Review and Recommendations Summary
April 2022-March 2023 Funding Cycle

Culture Events

Canadian new
_ Multiculturalism Day 4000 HB000 applicant A0
The 7th Age of Literati
Culture Festival - $4,500 $5,000 2021-2022 $1,575 28/09/2022
Natural Arts
We Are One Big new
Family - Music & $3,500 $5,000 aoplicant 25/06/2022
Cultural Performances P
_ {\/"iiﬂ;ham Wil Petiggel $3,500 $4,500 2019 $3,000 20/11/2022
_ One and Only Art Fest $3,500 $5,000 2021-2022 $1,050 08/01/2022
_ g‘;‘;}h Mental Health $3,000 $5,000 2019 $1,000 Fall
first year
Multicultural Festival $3,000 $5,000 applicant $2,000 Summer
2020-21
first year
Community Activity $3,500 $1,200 applicant $3,000 Spring
2020-21
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Distribution and
Exchange Flower and
Vegetable Seedlings $3,500 $5,000 2020 $2,500 21/05/2022
Event 2022
Places We Live
'High Notes Avante  Choir $4,000 $5,000 2017 $4,500 Year Round
Cultural Events and new
e $2,500 s2500 M 01/04/2022
2022 JC CANADA
- TALENT SHOW $4,500 $5,000 apgﬁ(‘;‘;m 15/09/2022
MARKHAM
Presenting concert
series at Flato
- Markham theatre, $5,000 $5,000 2021-2022 $5,000 Year Round
Cornell CC, SMSV
Centre
- Canada Maple Panda
International Table $5,000 $5,000 2019 $4,500 Summer
Tennis Tournament
_ Streaming Concerts $4,500 $5,000 2019 $3,000 16/10/2022
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MFFC Philippine
Independence Day $3,500 $5,000 2021-2022 $1,225 01/06/2022
Celebration
Tamil Heritage
_ Programming $3,000 $5,000 2019 $1,000 Year Round
OBA Concert Band
_ Eestival $5,000 $5,000 2019 $4,500 February
Ul4 Wrap-Up Day and
Ontario Women's $4,500 $5,000 2017 $4,500 Summer
League Championship
. . first year
- ﬁgﬁ%gf” o Gl $2,000 $2,000 applicant $1,000 February
2020-21
Theatre Out Of The new
B $4,000 sso0 oW 01/04/2022
_ Al 0y CEnmes $3,500 $4,980 2019 $2,000 Summer
Opening Ceremony
first year
Eid Luncheon $3,500 $5,000 applicant $3,000 Summer
2020-21
. . new
_ The Canadian Library $3,500 $5,000 applicant 01/01/2022
Community Painting new
_ Viassle $3,500 $5,000 applicant 01/06/2022
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A Place, A Home

Show
Hindu Heritage Month
Celebration

South Asian Heritage
Month - VCC

Village Voices Concert
"Homeward Bound"
Wilclay Women's
Group Cultural
Celebrations

South Asian Sisters
Mentorship Program
Community Arts
Project - Markham

$2,500
$4,500
$3,500

$3,500

$4,000

$2,000

$3,000

$4,000

$123,500
$127,050
$3,550

$5,000
$5,000
$4,000

$5,000

$5,000

$10,000

$5,000

$5,000

$164,175
$127,050
$37,125

new
applicant
2019 $4,000

2021-2022 $700

2019 $3,000

new
applicant

new
applicant
2019-20 $2,000

new
applicant

01/02/2022
TBD
01/04/2022

14/05/2022

15/05/2022

14/02/2022

Year Round

01/04/2022
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Major Events

Markham Youth new
Multicultural Art $10,000 $10,000 o 01/04/2022
Exchange Activity PP

_ gi%;'ég";‘m Rl $10,000 $10,000 2018-2019 $10,000 Summer
Markham Village Music

_ ol s $10,000 $10000  2021-2022 $3.500 15/02/2022

_ Night It Up! $10,000 $10,000  2018-2019  $10,000  15/07/2022
Steering for a Cause new

_ gﬂgzrgham ez el $10,000 $10000  2021-2022 $3,500 19/08/2022

- ;gzczM Taste Of Asia $10,000 $10000  2019-2020  $10,000  24/06/2022
Unionville Olde Tyme

_ e $10,000 $10000  2018-2019 $8,000 November
Thursday Nights at the

- Bt $10,000 $10000  2018-2019 $8,000 Summer

- Subtotal (9 eligible applicants) ~ $90,000 $90,000
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$189,500 $189,500
$99,500 $99,500

Sports

21.22 BLACK KNIGHT
Badminton Ontario Jr $5,000 $5,000 2018-2019 $10,000 21/04/2022
A Championship

Baseball Ontario 13U

AAA and 8U AA $10,000 $10,000 2016 $5,000 01/05/2022
Championships
DanceSport Grand Prix

Canada $20,000 $20,000 2021-2022 $10,000 14/10/2022
2022 OTA Outdoor
anlor Ulg Boys and $3,700 $3,700 2019-2020 $3,500 27/06/2022
Girls Provincial
Championship
2022 Ontario Junior
Silver Championships $4,000 $4,000 2019-2020 $3,000 23/04/2022
- Subtotal (5 eligible applicants) ~ $42,700 $42,700
- Total 2022 Funding Envelope ~ $74,225 $74,225
.~ Difference = $31525 $31,525
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Seniors Programs

AGOAC 2022 2019 01/09/2021

Annual Programs and

polin $3,000 $3,000 2019 2000 Year Round

Boxgrove Get's Active $3,000 $3,000 2020 $2.500 01/04/2022

2022-2023 CCTTA new

oUeE LEAGUE $3,000 $3,000 L 08/09/2022
. new

Connecting $3,000 $3,000 . 01/05/2022

applicant

E‘er‘]?r‘;a' SRl AE $3,000 $3,000 2019 $2,000 01/04/2022

Good Neighbours of

York Region $3,000 $3,000 2020 $2,500 01/04/2022

Association



Celebrate Markham Grant Application Review and Recommendations Summary

Markham Ward 6
Seniors Association

Middlefield Seniors'
Wellness Club

Milliken o the Move
Adults' Club Corp.
(MOTM-OAC}

New Unionville Home
Society, on behalf of
Unionville
Community Centre
for Seniors (UCCS)
Paradise Senior
Association Markham
Pustimargiya
Vaishnav Samaj of
Canada (PMVS of
Canada)

Sanatan Mandir
Cultural Centre
Social Services
Network of York
Region

Switched on Seniors

Thornhill Seniors
Club

April 2022-March 2023 Funding Cycle

Welcome Newcomers
& Elder Health Living
Plan

Annual Programs and
Activities

Encourage
Volunteerism and
Support Sport
Tournaments in
MOTM-OAC

Seniors' Symposium

Active Living through
the Pandemic

Seniors Annual
Programs and
Activities

SMCC Senior Club

Seniors Club

Switched on Seniors

Thornhill Seniors Club

$3,000

$3,000

$3,000

$2,000

$2,950

$3,000

$3,000

$3,000

$3,000

$3,000

$3,000

$3,000

$3,000

$2,000

$2,950

$3,000

$3,000

$3,000

$3,000

$3,000

2019

2019

2019.00

2021-2022

2021-2022

2019

2021-2022

2021-2022

new

applicant
new

applicant

Attachment 2

$2,000

3000

$3,000

$700

$700

2000

$1,750

$875

01/04/2022

Year Round

01/12/2022

01/04/2022

01/04/2022

Year Round

01/06/2022

01/05/2022

01/03/2022

01/09/2022
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York Region

Evergreen Senior

Wellness $3,000 $3,000 2019 $1,500 01/04/2022
Association(YRESWA)

- Subtotal (18 eligible applicants) ~ $52,950 $52,950
. Total 2022 Funding Envelope | $72,650 $72,650
. Difference 0 $19,700 $19,700



