Culture Events

Organization Name	Application Title	2022-2023 Funding Recommended by Internal Review Committee	Total Grant Request:	Most Recent Year Granted	Most Recent Amount Granted	Proposed Date
Active Community Engagement	Canadian Multiculturalism Day	\$4,000	\$5,000	new applicant		26/06/2022
Canada One Family Network	The 7th Age of Literati Culture Festival - Natural Arts	\$4,500	\$5,000	2021-2022	\$1,575	28/09/2022
Canadian Senior Cooperation Association	We Are One Big Family - Music & Cultural Performances	\$3,500	\$5,000	new applicant		25/06/2022
Centre For Tamil Heritage and Culture	Markham Thai Pongal Vizha	\$3,500	\$4,500	2019	\$3,000	20/11/2022
Cherish Integrated Services	One and Only Art Fest	\$3,500	\$5,000	2021-2022	\$1,050	08/01/2022
CICS	Youth Mental Health Day	\$3,000	\$5,000	2019	\$1,000	Fall
Community Resource Centre	Multicultural Festival	\$3,000	\$5,000	first year applicant 2020-21	\$2,000	Summer
Ebenezer United Church	Community Activity	\$3,500	\$1,200	first year applicant 2020-21	\$3,000	Spring

Organization Name	Application Title	2022-2023 Funding Recommended by Internal Review Committee	Total Grant Request:	Most Recent Year Granted	Most Recent Amount Granted	Proposed Date
Greater Toronto Community Engagement and Family Support Centre	Distribution and Exchange Flower and Vegetable Seedlings Event 2022	\$3,500	\$5,000	2020	\$2,500	21/05/2022
Heintzman House	Places We Live photography exhibit	\$3,000	\$4,995	2019	\$1,000	Summer
High Notes Avante	Choir	\$4,000	\$5,000	2017	\$4,500	Year Round
Indian Canadian Organization	Cultural Events and Programs	\$2,500	\$2,500	new applicant		01/04/2022
JC WONDER SPACE	2022 JC CANADA TALENT SHOW MARKHAM	\$4,500	\$5,000	new applicant		15/09/2022
Kindred Spirits Orchestra	Presenting concert series at Flato Markham theatre, Cornell CC, SMSV Centre	\$5,000	\$5,000	2021-2022	\$5,000	Year Round
Maple Panda	Canada Maple Panda International Table Tennis Tournament	\$5,000	\$5,000	2019	\$4,500	Summer
Markham Concert Band	Streaming Concerts	\$4,500	\$5,000	2019	\$3,000	16/10/2022

Organization Name	Application Title	2022-2023 Funding Recommended by Internal Review Committee	Total Grant Request:	Most Recent Year Granted	Most Recent Amount Granted	Proposed Date
Markham Federation of Filipino Canadians	MFFC Philippine Independence Day Celebration	\$3,500	\$5,000	2021-2022	\$1,225	01/06/2022
Markham Tamil Org	Tamil Heritage Programming	\$3,000	\$5,000	2019	\$1,000	Year Round
Ontario Band Association	OBA Concert Band Festival	\$5,000	\$5,000	2019	\$4,500	February
Rugby Ontario	U14 Wrap-Up Day and Ontario Women's League Championship	\$4,500	\$5,000	2017	\$4,500	Summer
Second Step - Chinese New Year	Celebration of Chinese New Year	\$2,000	\$2,000	first year applicant 2020-21	\$1,000	February
Shadowpath Theatre Productions	Theatre Out Of The Shadows	\$4,000	\$5,000	new applicant		01/04/2022
Sing Fai Sports - AC Games	All Community Games Opening Ceremony	\$3,500	\$4,980	2019	\$2,000	Summer
South Asian Women GTA	Eid Luncheon	\$3,500	\$5,000	first year applicant 2020-21	\$3,000	Summer
The Giving Tree Unionville	The Canadian Library	\$3,500	\$5,000	new applicant		01/01/2022
The Markham Group of Artists	Community Painting Mosaic	\$3,500	\$5,000	new applicant		01/06/2022

Organization Name	Application Title	2022-2023 Funding Recommended by Internal Review Committee	Total Grant Request:	Most Recent Year Granted	Most Recent Amount Granted	Proposed Date
Toronto Hong Kong Club	A Place, A Home	\$2,500	\$5,000	new applicant		01/02/2022
Unionville Theatre Co	Show	\$4,500	\$5,000	2019	\$4,000	TBD
United Hindus Federation of Canada	Hindu Heritage Month Celebration	\$3,500	\$4,000	2021-2022	\$700	01/04/2022
Vedic Cultural Centre Arya Samaj	South Asian Heritage Month - VCC	\$3,500	\$5,000	2019	\$3,000	14/05/2022
VILLAGE VOICES	Village Voices Concert "Homeward Bound"	\$4,000	\$5,000	new applicant		15/05/2022
Wilclay Public School Womens Group	Wilclay Women's Group Cultural Celebrations	\$2,000	\$10,000	new applicant		14/02/2022
Womxn Offering Wisdom	South Asian Sisters Mentorship Program	\$3,000	\$5,000	2019-20	\$2,000	Year Round
York Region Arts Council	Community Arts Project - Markham	\$4,000	\$5,000	new applicant		01/04/2022
,	gible applicants)	\$123,500	\$164,175			
	nding Envelope	\$127,050	\$127,050			
Diffe	rence	\$3,550	\$37,125			

Major Events

Organization Name	Application Title	2022-2023 Funding Recommended by Internal Review Committee	Total Grant Request:	Most Recent Year Granted	Most Recent Amount Granted	What is your project start date?
Canada International Little Stars Association	Markham Youth Multicultural Art Exchange Activity	\$10,000	\$10,000	new applicant		01/04/2022
Markham Rotary Club Foundation	Markham Rotary Ribfest	\$10,000	\$10,000	2018-2019	\$10,000	Summer
Markham Village Festival Corporation	Markham Village Music Festival 2022	\$10,000	\$10,000	2021-2022	\$3,500	15/02/2022
Power Unit Youth Organization	Night It Up!	\$10,000	\$10,000	2018-2019	\$10,000	15/07/2022
Steer Friends	Steering for a Cause Car Show	\$10,000	\$10,000	new applicant		06/08/2022
TD Markham Jazz Festival	Markham Jazz Festival 2022	\$10,000	\$10,000	2021-2022	\$3,500	19/08/2022
The Federation of Chinese Canadians in Markham (F.C.C.M.)	FCCM Taste Of Asia 2022	\$10,000	\$10,000	2019-2020	\$10,000	24/06/2022
Unionville B.I.A.	Unionville Olde Tyme Christmas	\$10,000	\$10,000	2018-2019	\$8,000	November
Unionville Presents - Thursday Nights at the Bandstand	Thursday Nights at the Bandstand	\$10,000	\$10,000	2018-2019	\$8,000	Summer
Subtotal (9 elig	ible applicants)	\$90,000	\$90,000			

Total 2022 Funding Envelope	\$189,500	\$189,500		
Difference	\$99,500	\$99,500		

Sports

Organization Name	Application Title	2022-2023 Funding Recommended by Internal Review Committee	Total Grant Request:	Most Recent Year Granted	Most Recent Amount Granted	What is your project start date?
Badminton Ontario	21.22 BLACK KNIGHT Badminton Ontario Jr A Championship	\$5,000	\$5,000	2018-2019	\$10,000	21/04/2022
Markham District Baseball Association	Baseball Ontario 13U AAA and 8U AA Championships	\$10,000	\$10,000	2016	\$5,000	01/05/2022
DanceSport Grand Prix Canada	DanceSport Grand Prix Canada	\$20,000	\$20,000	2021-2022	\$10,000	14/10/2022
Unionville Tennis Club	2022 OTA Outdoor Junior U18 Boys and Girls Provincial Championship	\$3,700	\$3,700	2019-2020	\$3,500	27/06/2022
Squash Ontario	2022 Ontario Junior Silver Championships	\$4,000	\$4,000	2019-2020	\$3,000	23/04/2022
, ,	ible applicants)	\$42,700	\$42,700			
	nding Envelope	\$74,225	\$74,225			
Diffe	rence	\$31,525	\$31,525			

Seniors Programs

Organization Name	Application Title	2022-2023 Funding Recommended by Internal Review Committee	Total Grant Request:	Most Recent Year Granted	Most Recent Amount Granted	What is your project start date?
Angus Glen Older Adults Club	AGOAC 2022	\$3,000	\$3,000	2019	\$3,000	01/09/2021
Armadale Older Adults Club	Annual Programs and Activities	\$3,000	\$3,000	2019	2000	Year Round
Boxgrove Seniors Community Wellness Club	Boxgrove Get's Active	\$3,000	\$3,000	2020	\$2,500	01/04/2022
Canadian Community Table Tennis Association	2022-2023 CCTTA HOUSE LEAGUE	\$3,000	\$3,000	new applicant		08/09/2022
Canadian Intercultural Association for Community Development	Connecting	\$3,000	\$3,000	new applicant		01/05/2022
Fengcai Senior Activity Centre	Fengcai Senior Activity Centre	\$3,000	\$3,000	2019	\$2,000	01/04/2022
Good Neighbours of York Region Association	Good Neighbours of York Region Association	\$3,000	\$3,000	2020	\$2,500	01/04/2022

Markham Ward 6 Seniors Association	Welcome Newcomers & Elder Health Living Plan	\$3,000	\$3,000	2019	\$2,000	01/04/2022
Middlefield Seniors' Wellness Club	Annual Programs and Activities	\$3,000	\$3,000	2019	3000	Year Round
Milliken o the Move Adults' Club Corp. (MOTM-OAC)	Encourage Volunteerism and Support Sport Tournaments in MOTM-OAC	\$3,000	\$3,000	2019.00	\$3,000	01/12/2022
New Unionville Home Society, on behalf of Unionville Community Centre for Seniors (UCCS)	Seniors' Symposium	\$2,000	\$2,000	2021-2022	\$700	01/04/2022
Paradise Senior Association Markham	Active Living through the Pandemic	\$2,950	\$2,950	2021-2022	\$700	01/04/2022
Pustimargiya Vaishnav Samaj of Canada (PMVS of Canada)	Seniors Annual Programs and Activities	\$3,000	\$3,000	2019	2000	Year Round
Sanatan Mandir Cultural Centre	SMCC Senior Club	\$3,000	\$3,000	2021-2022	\$1,750	01/06/2022
Social Services Network of York Region	Seniors Club	\$3,000	\$3,000	2021-2022	\$875	01/05/2022
Switched on Seniors	Switched on Seniors	\$3,000	\$3,000	new applicant		01/03/2022
Thornhill Seniors Club	Thornhill Seniors Club	\$3,000	\$3,000	new applicant		01/09/2022

York Region Evergreen Seniors Wellness Association York Regio Evergreen Wellness Associatio		\$3,000	2019	\$1,500	01/04/2022	
Subtotal (18 eligible applic	ants) \$52,950	\$52,950				
Total 2022 Funding Envel	ope \$72,650	\$72,650				
Difference	\$19,700	\$19,700				